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Cassettiere portaminuterie.
Drawer cabinets.
Eléments de rangement pour la visserie.
Tragbares Schubladensystem.
Cajoneras para tornilleria.

poker

ITEM CODE:
EAN:
ITEM (LxPxH):
PACK (LxPxH):
PALLET (LxPxH):

ITEM CODE:
EAN:
ITEM (LxPxH):
PACK (LxPxH):
PALLET (LxPxH):

ITEM CODE:
EAN:
ITEM (LxPxH):
PACK (LxPxH):
PALLET (LxPxH):

ITEM CODE:
EAN:
ITEM (LxPxH):
PACK (LxPxH):
PALLET (LxPxH):

1002304
8005646023040
40,5x15x32,5 cm
62,5x33,5x42,5 cm
80x120x230 cm

1002258
8005646022586
40,5x15x24 cm
76,5x32x42,5 cm
80x120x230 cm

1002305
8005646023057
27,9x15x19,5 cm
76,5x30x41 cm
80x120x230 cm

1002307
8005646023071
27,9x15x19,5 cm
76,5x30x41 cm
80x120x230 cm
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